Pos Name

1 Nathan Watson

2 Martyn Hodgson
3 Fraser Ambrose
4 Ben Carter

5 Jane Hodgson

6 Linda Hayles

7 Jean Locknut

8 Arabella Woodrow
9 Becki Watson

10 Aly Brook

11 Lauren Carter

12 Margaret Shaw
13 Reg Gay

14 Virginia Young
15 Margaret Shaw
16 Paulette Noot

17 Joanna Emberton
18 Patricia Thorpe
19 M Sykes

Time
12:31
13:53
14:02
14:13
16:39
18:10
19:19
20:17
21:21
21:24
30:47
32:12
33:19
33:31
44:39
55:27
55:39
1:14:08

1:14:49

Classifier

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK



